Race # :
Pilot :

Start
Lap 1
Lap 2
Lap 3
Lap 4
Lap 5
Finish

Raw time
Start cut
Pylon 1 cuts
Pylon 2 cuts
Adjusted time
Position

2010 Wings Over Winslow

Round
Gold
22 69
Mike Tallman Marty Treat
0:01.292 0:00.320
0:17.635 0:18.516
0:35.601 0:37.104
0:53.873 1:00.277
1:13.015 1:24.292
1:31.001 1:49.167
1:49.388 2:14.003
1:49.388 2:14.003
0 0
0 0
1 0
1:59.388 2:14.003
1 DQ

Heat Class
1 Formula 1l GT
38 20

Mark Zeal Paul Bageman
0:00.751 0:01.612
0:19.137 0:18.076
0:36.663 0:36.442
0:54.588 0:53.687
1:25.675 1:12.434
1:50.990 1:30.380
2:17.428 1:49.948
2:17.428 1:49.948

0 0

1 1

1 0
2:17.428 1:59.948

DQ 2

55

Ray Thompson

0:04.196
0:23.984
0:44.133
1:04.363
1:25.733
1:46.644
2:07.734

2:07.734
0
0
0

2:07.734
3





